SC7620
‘Mini’ Sputter Coater/Glow Discharge System
Quorum Technologies
+44 (0)1233 646332
Quorum Technologies
The SC7620 features:
• Simple operation

Quorum Technologies
     Distributed by:
Ordering Information
NB: For a full quotation, contact us or our local distributor
SC7620  ‘Mini’ Sputter Coater/Glow Discharge System
 Supplied with: SC502-314B gold/palladium (Au/Pd) target,
 1m length of flexible vacuum hose, fittings to a rotary pump,
 comprehensive operating manual
Optional accessories  and consumables
SC7620-CF Carbon fibre evaporation attachment, including 1m C5421
 carbon fibre cord
EK3175 50L/m two-stage rotary vacuum pump with oil mist filter
07803 Spare oil mist filter
Additional / spare sputtering targets. All 57mm in diameter
SC502-314A Gold (Au) target 0.1mm thick
SC502-314A/0.2mm Gold target (Au) 0.2mm thick
SC502-314B  Gold/palladium (Au/Pd) target  0.1mm thick
SC502-314B/0.2mm Gold/palladium (Au/Pd) target 0.2mm thick
SC502-314E  Silver (Ag) target  0.1mm thick
SC502-314G Palladium (Pd) target 0.1mm thick
Additional carbon fibre for use with the optional carbon
evaporation attachment
C5421  Carbon fibre cord – standard grade – 1m
C5421-10  Carbon fibre cord – standard grade – 10m